Reqgistered Nursing Degree (RN)

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the RN
program for the last three years are as follows:

School
Year

# of
Students
Pursuing

RN

# of
Students in

Competitive

Selection
Process

# of
Students
Selected

Average
GPA

Average
TEAS
Score

2024

472

55

55

3.53

83

2023

622

/1

62

3.52

83.4

2022

1048

45

32

3.55

84

School Year Column=The school year the data was collected
# of Students Pursuing RN=The number of students that
came in Admissions wanting to pursue the RN program

# of Students in the Competitive Selection Process=Students
that completed everything and went up for competitive
selection
# of Students Selected=The number of students selected to
enter the RN program from all 3 campuses that offer RN
Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who were
selected to enter the RN program
Average TEAS Score=This is the average score that was
made on the TEAS exam of students that were selected for the
RN program



https://www.westgatech.edu/wp-content/uploads/Registered-Nursing-CS-Advising-Plan-1.pdf

Medical Lab Technology Degree

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the
Medical Laboratory program for the last three years are as
follows:

School # of Students # of # of Average
Year Pursuing Students in | Students GPA
Medical Competitive | Selected
Laboratory Selection
Process
2024 15 27 27 3.45
2023 23 15 15 3.0

2022 52 22 20 3.38

School Year Column=The school year the data was
collected

# of Students Pursuing Medical Laboratory =The
number of students that came in Admissions wanting to
pursue the Medical Lab program

# of Students in the Competitive Selection
Process=Students that completed everything and went up
for competitive selection

# of Students Selected=The number of students selected to
enter the Medical Lab program

Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who
were selected to enter the Medical Lab program



https://www.westgatech.edu/wp-content/uploads/Medical-Lab-Tech-CS-Advising-Plan-7.24.24.pdf

Dental Hygiene Degree

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the
Dental Hygiene program for the last three years are as

follows:

School
Year

# of
Students

# of Students in
Competitive
Selection

# of
Students
Selected

Average
GPA

Average
TEAS
Score

Pursuing
Dental
Hygiene

155 55 10
221 54 10
279 42 14

Process

3.93
3.89
3.77

2024
2023
2022

. School Year Column=The school year the data was
collected

. # of Students Pursuing Dental Hygiene=The number of
students that came in Admissions wanting to pursue the
Dental Hygiene program

. # of Students in the Competitive Selection
Process=Students that completed everything and went up
for competitive selection

. # of Students Selected=The number of students selected to
enter the Dental Hygiene program

. Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who
were selected to enter the Dental Hygiene program



https://www.westgatech.edu/wp-content/uploads/Dental-Hygiene-CS-Advising-plan.pdf

Radiologic Technology Degree

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the
Radiology program for the last three years are as follows:

School # of # of Students | #of | Average | Average
Year | Students in Students| GPA | TEAS
Pursuing | Competitive | Selected Score

Radiology | Selection

Process

2024 203 69 20 3.95 82

2023 256 52 20 4.0 80.7

2022 336 44 20 3.8 N/A

School Year Column=The school year the data was collected
# of Students Pursuing Radiology=The number of students
that came in Admissions wanting to pursue the Radiology
program

# of Students in the Competitive Selection Process=Students
that completed everything and went up for competitive
selection

# of Students Selected=The number of students selected to
enter the Radiology program

Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who were
selected to enter the Radiology program



https://www.westgatech.edu/wp-content/uploads/Rad-Tech-CS-Advising-Plan-7.24.24.pdf

Surgical Technology Degree

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the
Surgical Technology program for the last three years are as
follows:

School # of # of Students # of Average
Year | Students in Students | GPA
Pursuing | Competitive | Selected
Surgical Selection
Tech. Process

2024 37 34 14 3.77
2023 51 No Class No Class | No Class
2022 58 No Class No Class | No Class

School Year Column=The school year the data was collected
# of Students Pursuing Surgical Tech.=The number of
students that came in Admissions wanting to pursue the
Surgical Tech. program

# of Students in the Competitive Selection Process=Students
that completed everything and went up for competitive
selection

# of Students Selected=The number of students selected to
enter the Surgical Tech. program

Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who were
selected to enter the Surgical Tech. program



https://www.westgatech.edu/wp-content/uploads/Surg-Tech-CS-Advising-Plan-7.24.24.pdf

Medical Assisting Diploma

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the
Medical Assisting program for the last three years are as

follows:

School
Year

# of Students
Pursuing
Medical
Assisting

# of Students
in Competitive
Selection
Process

# of
Students
Selected

Average
GPA

2024

66

32

23

3.68

2023

61

19

19

3.3

2022

53

7

7

3.55

School Year Column=The school year the data was
collected

# of Students Pursuing Medical Assisting =The number
of students that came in Admissions wanting to pursue the
Medical Assisting program

# of Students in the Competitive Selection
Process=Students that completed everything and went up
for competitive selection

# of Students Selected=The number of students selected to
enter the Medical Assisting program

Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who
were selected to enter the Medical Assisting program



https://www.westgatech.edu/wp-content/uploads/Medical-Assisting-CS-Advising-Plan.pdf

Practical Nursing Certificate (LPN)

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the LPN
program for the last three years are as follows:

# of
Students
Pursuing

LPN

# of
Students in
Criteria
Selection
Process

# of
Students
Selected

Average
GPA

Average
TEAS
Score

2024

325

184

67

N/A

85

2023

287

101

(2

3.63

77

2022

318

81

50

3.68

76.32

School Year Column=The school year the data was collected
# of Students Pursuing LPN=The number of students that
came in Admissions wanting to pursue the LPN program

# of Students in the Criteria Selection Process=Students that
completed everything and went up for competitive selection

# of Students Selected=The number of students selected to
enter the LPN program
Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who were
selected to enter the LPN program
Average TEAS Score=This is the average score that was
made on the TEAS exam of students that were selected for the
LPN program



https://www.westgatech.edu/wp-content/uploads/Practical-Nursing-Certificate-2.pdf

L PN-RN Bridge Degree Program

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the LPN
program for the last three years are as follows:

School
Year

# of
Students
Pursuing
LPN-RN

Bridge

# of
Students in

Competitive

Selection
Process

# of
Students
Selected

Average
GPA

Average
TEAS
Score

2024

24

9

9

3.68

82

2023

22

4

4

3.51

87.5

2022

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

School Year Column=The school year the data was collected
# of Students Pursuing LPN-RN Bridge =The number of
students that came in Admissions wanting to pursue the bridge
program
# of Students in the Competitive Selection Process=Students
that completed everything and went up for competitive
selection
# of Students Selected=The number of students selected to
enter the LPN-RN Bridge program
Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who were
selected to enter the LPN-RN Bridge program
Average TEAS Score=This is the average score that was
made on the TEAS exam of students that were selected for the
LPN-RN Bridge program



https://www.westgatech.edu/wp-content/uploads/Bridge-PN-to-RN-CS-Advising-Plan-7.24.24.pdf

