Registered Nursing Degree (RN)

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the RN program for the last three years are as follows:

School	# of	# of	# of	Average	Average
Year	Students	Students in	Students	GPA	TEAS
	Pursuing	Competitive	Selected		Score
	RN	Selection			
		Process			
2024	472	55	55	3.53	83
2023	622	71	62	3.52	83.4
2022	1048	45	32	3.55	84

- School Year Column=The school year the data was collected
- *#* of Students Pursuing RN=The number of students that came in Admissions wanting to pursue the RN program
- *#* of Students in the Competitive Selection Process=Students that completed everything and went up for competitive selection
- *#* of Students Selected=The number of students selected to enter the RN program from all 3 campuses that offer RN
- Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who were selected to enter the RN program
- Average TEAS Score=This is the average score that was made on the TEAS exam of students that were selected for the RN program

Medical Lab Technology Degree

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the Medical Laboratory program for the last three years are as follows:

School Year	# of Students Pursuing Medical Laboratory	# of Students in Competitive Selection Process	# of Students Selected	Average GPA
2024	15	27	27	3.45
2023	23	15	15	3.0
2022	52	22	20	3.38

- School Year Column=The school year the data was collected
- *#* of Students Pursuing Medical Laboratory =The number of students that came in Admissions wanting to pursue the Medical Lab program
- # of Students in the Competitive Selection Process=Students that completed everything and went up for competitive selection
- **# of Students Selected**=The number of students selected to enter the Medical Lab program
- Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who were selected to enter the Medical Lab program

Dental Hygiene Degree

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the Dental Hygiene program for the last three years are as follows:

School	# of	# of Students in	# of	Average	Average
Year	Students	Competitive	Students	GPA	TEAS
	Pursuing	Selection	Selected		Score
	Dental	Process			
	Hygiene				
2024	155	55	10	3.93	90
2023	221	54	10	3.89	85.4
2022	279	42	14	3.77	N/A

- School Year Column=The school year the data was collected
- *#* of Students Pursuing Dental Hygiene=The number of students that came in Admissions wanting to pursue the Dental Hygiene program
- # of Students in the Competitive Selection
 Process=Students that completed everything and went up for competitive selection
- *#* of Students Selected=The number of students selected to enter the Dental Hygiene program
- Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who were selected to enter the Dental Hygiene program

Radiologic Technology Degree

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the Radiology program for the last three years are as follows:

School	# of	# of Students	# of	Average	Average
Year	Students	in	Students	GPA	TEAS
	Pursuing	Competitive	Selected		Score
	Radiology	Selection			
		Process			
2024	203	69	20	3.95	82
2023	256	52	20	4.0	80.7
2022	336	44	20	3.8	N/A

- School Year Column=The school year the data was collected
- *#* of Students Pursuing Radiology=The number of students that came in Admissions wanting to pursue the Radiology program
- *#* of Students in the Competitive Selection Process=Students that completed everything and went up for competitive selection
- *#* of Students Selected=The number of students selected to enter the Radiology program
- Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who were selected to enter the Radiology program

Surgical Technology Degree

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the Surgical Technology program for the last three years are as follows:

School	# of	# of Students	# of	Average
Year	Students	in	Students	GPA
	Pursuing	Competitive	Selected	
	Surgical	Selection		
	Tech.	Process		
2024	37	34	14	3.77
2023	51	No Class	No Class	No Class
2022	58	No Class	No Class	No Class

- School Year Column=The school year the data was collected
- *#* of Students Pursuing Surgical Tech.=The number of students that came in Admissions wanting to pursue the Surgical Tech. program
- *#* of Students in the Competitive Selection Process=Students that completed everything and went up for competitive selection
- *#* of Students Selected=The number of students selected to enter the Surgical Tech. program
- Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who were selected to enter the Surgical Tech. program

Medical Assisting Diploma

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the Medical Assisting program for the last three years are as follows:

School	# of Students	# of Students	# of	Average
Year	Pursuing	in Competitive	Students	GPA
	Medical	Selection	Selected	
	Assisting	Process		
2024	66	32	23	3.68
2023	61	19	19	3.3
2022	53	7	7	3.55

- School Year Column=The school year the data was collected
- **# of Students Pursuing Medical Assisting** =The number of students that came in Admissions wanting to pursue the Medical Assisting program
- # of Students in the Competitive Selection Process=Students that completed everything and went up for competitive selection
- *#* of Students Selected=The number of students selected to enter the Medical Assisting program
- Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who were selected to enter the Medical Assisting program

Practical Nursing Certificate (LPN)

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the LPN program for the last three years are as follows:

School Year	# of Students Pursuing LPN	# of Students in Criteria Selection Process	# of Students Selected	Average GPA	Average TEAS Score
2024	325	184	67	N/A	85
2023	287	101	72	3.63	77
2022	318	81	50	3.68	76.32

- School Year Column=The school year the data was collected
- *#* of Students Pursuing LPN=The number of students that came in Admissions wanting to pursue the LPN program
- *#* of Students in the Criteria Selection Process=Students that completed everything and went up for competitive selection
- *#* of Students Selected=The number of students selected to enter the LPN program
- Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who were selected to enter the LPN program
- Average TEAS Score=This is the average score that was made on the TEAS exam of students that were selected for the LPN program

LPN-RN Bridge Degree Program

The statistical data for students that were accepted into the LPN program for the last three years are as follows:

School Year	# of Students Pursuing LPN-RN Bridge	# of Students in Competitive Selection Process	# of Students Selected	Average GPA	Average TEAS Score
2024	24	9 9	9	3.68	82
2023	22	4	4	3.51	87.5
2022	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

- School Year Column=The school year the data was collected
- **# of Students Pursuing LPN-RN Bridge** =The number of students that came in Admissions wanting to pursue the bridge program
- *#* of Students in the Competitive Selection Process=Students that completed everything and went up for competitive selection
- *#* of Students Selected=The number of students selected to enter the LPN-RN Bridge program
- Average GPA=The average GPA that students had who were selected to enter the LPN-RN Bridge program
- Average TEAS Score=This is the average score that was made on the TEAS exam of students that were selected for the LPN-RN Bridge program